AUTOMOBILKLUE

Speed Doau

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

WIELKOPFOLSKI
JAZDY SPORTOWE PONIEDZIALEK - GR. D4
Sort by position
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#317 MOLIK M. - . s
1 2:01.925 15:09:26.911
2 2:07.442 15:11:34.353
Po. 2 - # 502 DEBICKI M. - . + 00 680
1 2:03.869 15:05:41.269
2 2:03.560 15:07:44.829
3 2:02.943 15:09:47.772
4 2:02.802 15:11:50.574
5 2:02.605 15:13:53.179
6 2:02.772 15:15:55.951
7 2:03.512 15:17:59.463
Po. 3 - #503 BAION M. - . 01980
1 2:10.972 15:05:55.111
2 2:12.161 15:08:07.272
3 2:08.319 15:10:15.591
4 2:06.044 15:12:21.635
5 2:05.947 15:14:27.582
6 2:03.988 15:16:31.570
7 2:03.714 15:18:35.284
Po. 4 - # 500 KUBIAKSS. - . DIt Frst
+05.523
1 2:11.240 15:05:52.652
2 2:12.463 15:08:05.115
3 2:10.116 15:10:15.231
4 2:10.842 15:12:26.073
5 2:09.433 15:14:35.506
6 2:07.448 15:16:42.954
Po. 5 - # 501 SENDYK C. - . R,
1 2:38.546 15:06:46.995
2 2:35.379 15:09:22.374
3 2:36.485 15:11:58.859
4 2:36.793 15:14:35.652
5 2:37.986 15:17:13.638
Fastest lap: 2:01.925
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